JOHNSTON, ANDREW C. - CASH RISK & CAPITAL FUNDING
6/6/16

FIRST CREEK VILLAGE MD CITY COUNCIL CALENDAR

Monday, June 20" Submit Resolution Request

Week of June 28" Resolution: Finance and Services Committee (consent)

Tuesday, July 5" Resolution: Mayor Council (no meeting, passes on consent)
SKIP A WEEK SKIP A WEEK- Do not file Resolution on July 7"

Thursday, July 14™ Resolution: CAO to file

Resolution: City Council

th
Monday, July 18 Ordinance: Submit Ordinance Request

Tuesday, July 26" Ordinance: Finance and Services Committee (presentation)
Tuesday, August 2™ Ordinance: Mayor Council

Thursday, August 4™ Ordinance: CAO to file

Monday, August 8" Ordinance: 1** Reading at City Council

Monday, August 15" Ordinance: 2™ Reading and Public Hearing at City Council
Friday, August 19" Ordinance Effective / Record Ordinance with City Clerk

Facts as of June 6"
Assumes consent for the resolution to set the public hearing.
No Council meetings the week of July 4™ Mayor Council agenda items pass on consent.

Committee date of July 26" and Public Hearing on August 15" confirmed.




